West Moreton
Anglican College

Year 1 Option A — Girl Style 2020 Uniform Price List

Art Smocks
Sizes S,M,L(colours - blue, green, pink, purple, red, yellow)
Badge
Bags
WestMAC UnoPak Backpack
or Airopak
Medium
or Standard Discovery
Medium

or Trolley Bag

WestMAC Sport Duffy/Swim Bag

Bike Pants - Navy

Sizes Junior 4,6,8,10,12,14
Blouse

Sizes Junior 6,8,10,12,14

Chair Bag

Culottes
Sizes Junior 3,4,6,8,10,12,14 (Limited sizes available)

Drink Bottle

Hair Navy Accessories

Hat - Aussie Mate

Sizes XS,S,M,L,XL,XXL

Homework Folder

House Colour (G,L,M,P,W)

HPE House Polo

Sizes 4,6,8,10,12,14, XS,S,M,L, XL, XXL,XXXL (G,L,M,P,W)
Jumper

Sizes 4,6,8 (10,12,14,16 $62.00)

Library Folder

White Emblem

Pants Charcoal

Sizes Junior 4,6,8,10,12,14 (currently need to order)
Shorts Charcoal

Sizes Junior 4,6,8,10,12,14 (currently need to order)
Skirt

Sizes Junior 3,4,6,8,10,12,14,16

Socks

White Fold Down Ankle Socks — 3pack

Sizes 5-8,9-12,13-3,2-8,8-11

Swim Caps in House Colours (G,L,M,P,W)

Swimwear
Goggles
Butterfly Back
Sizes 4,6,8,10,12,14
Sun-shirts
Sizes 2,4,6,8,10,12,14,S,M,L,XL,XXL,XXXL
Swim (Board) Shorts
Sizes 4,6,8,10,12,XS,S,M,L,XL,XXL,XXXL
Tie — Rust (two pieces)
Tights - Cotton Lyrca
Sizes 4-6,7-10,11-14
Track Jacket - Junior School
Sizes 4,6,8,10,12,14,XS
Track Pants - Junior School
Sizes 4,6,8,10,12
Vest
Sizes 6,8 (Sizes 10 to 26 $60)

$21.00
$6.00
$57.00

$77.00

$58.00

$100.00
$16.00

$14.00
$44.00
$13.00
$38.00

$5.00

From $3.95
(Ribbon $1/m)

$48.00
$10.00
$44.00
$60.00
$10.00
$52.00
$45.00

$51.00

$12.00

Latex $3.00
Silicone $6.00

From $9.00

$53.00

$41.00
(Long sleeve $46)

$25.00
$10.00
$13.00

$65.00
$29.00

$55.00

Total  $

Prices are subject to change without notice. Items can be exchanged if still in original condition.
Black leather lace-up shoes and non-marking joggers are also required.



Orders can be placed by:

Phone: 07 3813 4533

Fax: 07 3813 4566

Email:  uniforms@wmac.com.au

Posted: Locked Bag 8004 Ipswich Qld 4305

If ordering, please attach payment Cheque / MasterCard / Visa (circle)
(Please do not send cash.)
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If you would like this form emailed to you, please email request to: uniforms@wmac.com.au



