

Year 1 Option A – Girl Style 2020 Uniform Price List

ITEM	Price from 01/01/2020	Required Colour/ Size /House	Qty	Value \$
Art Smocks Sizes S,M,L(colours - blue, green, pink, purple, red, yellow)	\$21.00			
Badge	\$6.00			
Bags	\$57.00			
WestMAC UnoPak Backpack or Airopak				
Medium	\$77.00			
or Standard Discovery Medium	\$58.00			
or Trolley Bag	\$100.00			
WestMAC Sport Duffy/Swim Bag	\$16.00			
Bike Pants - Navy Sizes Junior 4,6,8,10,12,14	\$14.00			
Blouse Sizes Junior 6,8,10,12,14	\$44.00			
Chair Bag	\$13.00			
Culottes Sizes Junior 3,4,6,8,10,12,14 (Limited sizes available)	\$38.00			
Drink Bottle	\$5.00			
Hair Navy Accessories	From \$3.95 (Ribbon \$1/m)			
Hat - Aussie Mate Sizes XS,S,M,L,XL,XXL	\$48.00			
Homework Folder House Colour (G,L,M,P,W)	\$10.00			
HPE House Polo Sizes 4,6,8,10,12,14, XS,S,M,L,XL,XXL,XXXL (G,L,M,P,W) Jumper	\$44.00			
Sizes 4,6,8 (10,12,14,16 \$62.00)	\$60.00			
Library Folder White Emblem	\$10.00			
Pants Charcoal Sizes Junior 4,6,8,10,12,14 (currently need to order)	\$52.00			
Shorts Charcoal Sizes Junior 4,6,8,10,12,14 (currently need to order)	\$45.00			
Skirt Sizes Junior 3,4,6,8,10,12,14,16	\$51.00			
Socks White Fold Down Ankle Socks – 3pack Sizes 5-8,9-12,13-3,2-8,8-11	\$12.00			
Swim Caps in House Colours (G,L,M,P,W)	Latex \$3.00 Silicone \$6.00			
Swimwear Goggles	From \$9.00			
Butterfly Back Sizes 4,6,8,10,12,14	\$53.00			
Sun-shirts Sizes 2,4,6,8,10,12,14,S,M,L,XL,XXL,XXXL	\$41.00 (Long sleeve \$46)			
Swim (Board) Shorts Sizes 4,6,8,10,12,XS,S,M,L,XL,XXL,XXXL	\$25.00			
Tie – Rust (two pieces)	\$10.00			
Tights - Cotton Lyrca Sizes 4-6,7-10,11-14	\$13.00			
Track Jacket - Junior School Sizes 4,6,8,10,12,14,XS	\$65.00			
Track Pants - Junior School Sizes 4,6,8,10,12	\$29.00			
Vest Sizes 6,8 (Sizes 10 to 26 \$60)	\$55.00			
			Total	\$

Orders can be placed by: Phone: 07 3813 4533 Fax: 07 3813 4566 Email: uniforms@wmac.com.au			
Posted: Locked Bag 8004 Ipswich Qld 4305			
If ordering, please attach payment (Please do not send cash.) Cheque / MasterCard / Visa (circle)			
Card No Date Date Date			
Cardholder's Name			
Signature			
Name			
Phone No			
Date			
Collection Details			

If you would like this form emailed to you, please email request to: uniforms@wmac.com.au